

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	23-6	504	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	10/1	1/2023			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/24	4/2023			Final action:	10/24/2023	
Enactment date:	10/24	4/2023			Enactment #:	2023-306	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 7 to the State of Florida Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agreement No. 15DA2 for the Coral Gables Waterway Bank Stabilization Project for the purpose of extending the term of the Agreement from December 31, 2023 to December 31, 2024.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. R-2023-306 Signed, 2. Cover Memo 2023 Agreement No. 15DA2 Amendment, 3. Resolution 2023 Agreement No. 15DA2 Amendment, 4. Agreemetn No. 15DA2 - Amendment 7						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
10/24/2023	1	City Com	mission		ado	opted by Resolution Number	Pass